Quick Exhaust Valve
with One-touch Fittings
25A-AQ240F/340F Series
How to Order
04AQ 2 4 F0
3 4 F0
0425A
06AQ 0625A
IN, OUT port
applicable tubing O.D.
IN, OUT port
applicable tubing O.D.
Exhaust port
Exhaust port
With One-touch fittings
In-line type
Body size
Body size
Quick exhaust valve
Series compatible with
secondary batteries
04 ø4
2 M5 04 Applicable tubing O.D. ø4
06 Applicable tubing O.D. ø6
06 ø6
3 1/8
RoHS
∗   The 25A- series specifications and dimensions